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2020- 2021 Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Date			Opponent			Level		Site		Time
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Feb. 13 (Sat)		Preseason			Varsity	 	Home		TBD		
Feb. 18 (Thurs)	Pensacola Catholic*		Varsity		Home		6:00 PM
Feb. 22 (Mon)		Tate				JV		Away		6:00 PM
[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]Feb. 23 (Tues)		Niceville			Varsity		Away		7:30 PM
Feb. 25 (Thurs)	Washington*			Varsity		Home		6:00 PM
Feb. 25 (Thurs)	Navarre			JV		Home		7:30 PM
[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]Mar. 3 (Wed)		Pensacola 			Varsity		Away 		6:00 PM 
Mar. 4 (Thurs)		Tate				JV		Away		6:00 PM
Mar. 5 (Fri)		West Florida			Varsity		Away		6:30 PM
Mar. 8 (Mon)		Tate				JV		Home		6:00 PM
Mar. 9 (Tues)		Fort Walton Beach		JV		Home		6:00 PM
[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]Mar. 9 (Tues)	 	Seacoast Collegiate		Varsity		Away	 	7:30 PM
Mar. 11 (Fri)		Pensacola High		Varsity		Away		6:00 PM
Mar. 12 (Fri)		Niceville			JV		Home		6:00 PM
Mar. 23 (Tues)	Tate				JV		Home		6:00 PM
Mar. 25 (Thurs)	South Walton			Varsity		Away		6:00 PM
Mar. 25 (Thurs)	Fort Walton Beach		JV		Away		6:00 PM
[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]Mar. 29 (Mon)	West Florida Tech*		Varsity		Home		6:00 PM
Mar. 31 (Wed)	Pensacola*			Varsity		Home		6:00 PM
Mar. 31 (Wed)	Tate				JV		Home		7:30 PM
Apr. 1 (Thurs)	South Walton			Varsity		Home		6:00 PM
Apr. 1 (Thurs)	South Walton			JV		Home		7:30 PM
Apr. 2 (Fri)		Navarre			JV		Away		6:00 PM
Apr. 12 (Mon)		1A District 1Semi-Finals @ West Florida (#1 vs #4)	Away		6:00 PM
Apr. 13 (Tues)		1A District 1Semi-Finals @ West Florida (#2 vs #3)	Away		6:00 PM
Apr. 16 (Fri)		1A District Finals @ West Florida			Away		6:00 PM
Apr. 23 (Th)		1A Regional Semifinals			TBD		7:00 PM
Apr. 30 (Th)		1A Regional Finals				TBD		7:00 PM
May 7-9 (Th-Sat)	FHSAA 1A Final Four			TBD		TBD

Home Game bold type	*District 1 Game

Head Coach: Keith Curington		Assistant Coach: Chelsey Adams
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